FIAMMA

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Power supply
Adjustable thermostat
Working area

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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CONTACT GRILL, SMOOTH LOWER AND UPPER

PLATES
GR6.1L TL

Ref: 2.0.069.0006
Fiamma

Designed for the confection of baguettes and other products of
similar dimensions.

Cast iron plates.

Structure and heating elements in stainless steel.

Feet and handles designed according to safety and food hygiene
international standards.

510x430x240 mm
3 kW

230V/1/50 Hz
0-250°C
365x245 mm

28 kg
480x520x300 mm

29 kg
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