



CONTACT GRILL, SMOOTH LOWER AND UPPER PLATES GR 6.1L TL

Ref: 2.0.069.0006
Fiamma

Designed for the confection of baguettes and other products of similar dimensions.

Cast iron plates.

Structure and heating elements in stainless steel.

Feet and handles designed according to safety and food hygiene international standards.

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	510x430x240 mm
Power	3 kW
Power supply	230V/1/50 Hz
Adjustable thermostat	0 - 250 °C
Working area	365x245 mm
Weight	28 kg
Packaging dimensions	480x520x300 mm
Gross weight	29 kg